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Session 12 - Quarterfinals
WED 29 AUG 2018  Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

147 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) AMORAGAM Sunan Agung INA
AL SUDANI Jaafar A. IRQ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR CANNELL Geoffrey KOR
JPN
CHN
UZB
HUN

KIM Jongjin
HANABUSA Katsunori
ZHANG Guo
YUSUPOV Bekjon
BEKI Piroska

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

148 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) MIRZAKHALILOV Mirazizbek UZB
KHARKHUU Enkh-Amar MGL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad ROU
SRI
AUS
IRI
FRA

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.
SULEJMANI Maksim
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
MADEN Johany

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

149 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) IBRAGIMOV Bekdaulet KAZ
MASUK Wuttichai THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ALG
INA
HUN
JPN
KOR

LAZIZI Athmane
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
BEKI Piroska
HANABUSA Katsunori
KIM Jongjin

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

150 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) DHEERAJ IND
BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany AZE
IRI
GBR
TUN
BUL

ASLANOV Fuad
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
CANNELL Geoffrey
DARRAGI Mohamed
PAVLOV Pavel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

151 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) KIM Jinjea KOR
MARCIAL Eumir Felix PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly KGZ
AUS
ALG
HUN
ROU

BORKOEVA Zhamila
SULEJMANI Maksim
LAZIZI Athmane
BEKI Piroska
COBZAC Ramona Manuela

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

152 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) MOUSAVI Seyedshahin IRI
MADRIMOV Israil UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R. KOR
TUN
GBR
INA
FRA

KIM Jongjin
DARRAGI Mohamed
CANNELL Geoffrey
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
MADEN Johany

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

153 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) OCHIRBAT Jargalan MGL
NGUYEN Thi Tam VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN HANABUSA Katsunori HUN
BUL
TUR
AZE
IRI

BEKI Piroska
PAVLOV Pavel
CINAR Yasar
ASLANOV Fuad
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
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RED
BLUE

154 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) WADA Madoka JPN
PANG Chol Mi PRK BLUE RSC R2 2:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG LAZIZI Athmane UZB
INA
ROU
SRI
AUS

YUSUPOV Bekjon
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.
SULEJMANI Maksim

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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