



Session Results

Session 12 - Quarterfinals WED 29 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
147	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	AMORAGAM Sunan Agung AL SUDANI Jaafar A.		INA IRQ	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	GBR	CANNELL Geoffrey	Judge 1: I Judge 2: Judge 3: I Judge 4: I Judge 5: I	JPN CHN UZB	KIM Jongjin HANABUSA Katsunori ZHANG Guo YUSUPOV Bekjon BEKI Piroska			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
148	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	MIRZAKHALILOV Mirazizbe KHARKHUU Enkh-Amar		UZB MGL	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Jud	SRI AUS IRI	COBZAC Ramona Mar WEKADAPOLA WASA SULEJMANI Maksim SADEGHPOUR Farzac MADEN Johany	LA M. R.		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
149	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	IBRAGIMOV Bekdaulet MASUK Wuttichai		KAZ THA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: A Judge 2: A Judge 3: A Judge 4: A Judge 5: A	INA HUN JPN	LAZIZI Athmane BAGUSMUNTHE Hern BEKI Piroska HANABUSA Katsunori KIM Jongjin	nanto Ginting		28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
150	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	DHEERAJ BAATARSUKH Chinzorig		IND MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: A Judge 2: A Judge 3: A Judge 4: A Judge 5: A	IRI GBR TUN	ASLANOV Fuad SADEGHPOUR Farzad CANNELL Geoffrey DARRAGI Mohamed PAVLOV Pavel	i		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
151	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	KIM Jinjea MARCIAL Eumir Felix		KOR PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TKM	MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Jud	AUS ALG HUN	BORKOEVA Zhamila SULEJMANI Maksim LAZIZI Athmane BEKI Piroska COBZAC Ramona Mar	uela		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
152	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED	MOUSAVI Seyedshahin		IRI				
			BLUE	MADRIMOV Israil	-	UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Jud	TUN GBR INA	KIM Jongjin DARRAGI Mohamed CANNELL Geoffrey BAGUSMUNTHE Hern MADEN Johany	nanto Ginting		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
153	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	OCHIRBAT Jargalan NGUYEN Thi Tam		MGL VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori	Judge 1: I Judge 2: I Judge 3: J Judge 4: J Judge 5: I	BUL TUR AZE	BEKI Piroska PAVLOV Pavel CINAR Yasar ASLANOV Fuad SADEGHPOUR Farzac	1		26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 1/2







Session Results

Session 12 - Quarterfinals WED 29 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
154	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	WADA Madoka PANG Chol Mi	JPN PRK	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:55	
		Referee:	ALG	LAZIZI Athmane	Judge 1: UZB Judge 2: INA Judge 3: ROU Judge 4: SRI	YUSUPOV Bekjon BAGUSMUNTHE Herm COBZAC Ramona Man WEKADAPOLA WASA	nuela	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10	
					Judge 5: AUS	SULEJMANI Maksim	LA W. IX.	9:10	

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 2/2